
CHOLET 0 CHOLET 0

LA TESSOUALLE 5,5 5,5 LA TESSOUALLE 5,5 5,5

MAULEVRIER 8,5 14 MAULEVRIER 8,5 14

YZERNAY 3,5 17,5 YZERNAY 5 19

SOMLOIRE 8 25,5 SOMLOIRE 7,5 26,5

St PAUL DU BOIS 7,5 33 LA RAIMBAUDIERE 6,5 33

CORON 10 43 LA PLAINE 7 40

LE VOIDE 8 51 CORON 7,5 47,5

LA SALLE DE VIHIERS 10 61 LA TOURLANDRY 4,5 52

LA TOURLANDRY 5,5 66,5 VEZINS 2,5 54,5

VEZINS 3 69,5 LES POTERIES 3,5 58

LES POTERIES 3,5 73 MAZIERES EN MAUGES 11 69

MAZIERES EN MAUGES 11 84 CHOLET (PERIPHERIQUE) 3,5 72,5

CHOLET (PERIPHERIQUE) 3,5 87,5

C. V. S. MER. 20 A

DEN. : 761 m                                    OPEN. :  14143271

C. V. S. MER. 20 B

DEN. : 595 m                                    OPEN. :  18502645

MERCREDI 21 MAI 2025

RENDEZ-VOUS PARKING DU CIMETIERE FACE A LA FAC

8 H 30


